Annexure-8
Name of the corporate debtor: PEREGRINE INDIA LOGIX PRIVATE LTD ; Date of commencement of CIRP: 21-02-2022; List of creditors as on: 10-06-2022

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

Sl Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of | Amount of | Amount of | Remarks, if any
No. any mutual | claimnot | claim under
- - dues, admitted | verification
Name of Date of Amount claimed | Amount of claim|Nature of |Amount Amount |Whether % of that may be
Auhtorized receipt admitted  |claim covered by |covered |related voting t-off
Representative (on the basis of security by party? share in seto
available data) interest guarantee CoC
1 NA Sunman Corporate Servivces 25-04-2022 3,78,586.00 - |Operational |No No No NA No - 3,78,586.00 |The claim is still
Private Limited Debt under verification as
the relevant
document/
clarification sought
from claimant is yet
to be provided
TOTAL 3,78,586.00 - - - - - - - 3,78,586.00




